

CNR No.MHWR010016912024.

Order below Exh.31 in RCA No.113/2024.

Kawadu Natthuji Meshram

Vs.

Narayan Krushnaji Waghmare and others

Order

Seen.

Dated : 08/05/2026.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.